XXXIII Edicién Trofeo Ciudad de Villena de Natacion
Villena, 5/7/2025

Prueba 8 Fem., 50m Braza 10 - 11 afios
05/07/2025 - 11:00 Lista de salida
AN
Serie1de 6
1 GARCIA TOMAS, Carla 14 C.E. Eldense NT
2 CUARTERO MENOR, Naia 14  C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo NT
3 UGEDA CONCA, Coral 14  C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo NT
4 FERRIZ BANON, Ainhoa 14  C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo NT
5 MOLINA PINANA, Sofia 14 C.D. Santa Ana NT
6 INIGUEZ GUTIERREZ, Teresa 14 C.E. Eldense NT
7 VIDRASCU, Daria 15 Club Natacion Alfa Torrevieja NT
Serie 2de 6
1 RICO GAMEZ, Fabiola 15 C.E. Eldense NT
2 JIMENEZ VERDU, Nerea 15 C.E. Eldense 1:13.19
3 GONZALEZ PINOS, Paula 15 C.E. Eldense 1:06.52
4 LEMMOUCHI, Aminas 14  C.D. Rari Nantes Lucentum Alacant 1.01.47
5 HURTADO FERNANDEZ, Leire 15 C.N. San Vicente 1:02.03
6 LOPERFETI JUAN, Bianca 15 C.N. Sax 1:12.05
7 CANTO OROZCO, Beatriz 15 C.N. Lope De Vega 1:14.94
8 ESPINOSA CATALAN, Zaira 14  C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo NT
Serie 3de 6
1 SERRANO MONTERQO, Lidia 14  C.N. Petrer 59.38
2 REIG MAESTRE, Elena 15 C.E. Eldense 58.78
3 DERIPAPA, Sofia 14  C.N. Torrevigja 58.87
4 CORTES BOTELLA, Althea 15 C.N. Petrer 57.70
5 KADIRI, Maria 15 C.N. Lope De Vega 58.01
6 ORTUNO FERNANDEZ-CAVADA, Leyrel4 C.N. Yecla 58.55
7 CERVERA CANTO, Maria 14  C.N. Lope De Vega 59.14
8 MILAN CUENCA, Rocio 15 C.N. Almansa 1:.01.73
Serie 4 de 6
1 PARRA CANO, Nerea 15 C.N. Petrer 56.89
2 VILAR RUIZ, Paula 15 C.E. Eldense 55.60
3 HUELVES MUNOZ, Alexia 15 C.N. Yecla 54.67
4 GONZALEZ BALBOA, Jimena 14  C.N. Alfa llicitano 53.71
5 MARTINEZ QUIJADA, Miriam 15 C.N. Almansa 54.13
6 KOLOMIITSEVA, Mylana 14  C.N. Torrevieja 55.26
7 SERRANO GARCIA, Manuela 14  C.N. Petrer 56.20
8 MARTINEZ QUIJADA, Valeria 15 C.N. Almansa 57.67
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XXXIII Edicién Trofeo Ciudad de Villena de Natacion

Villena, 5/7/2025

Prueba 8, Fem., 50m Braza

Serie5de 6

1 NICOLAS QUIJADA, Olivia
2 KOROLEVA, Victoria

15
14

C.N. Almansa
Club Natacion C.M.D. Horadada

3 ESPUCH ANTON DE MATAMOROS, M15na C.N. San Vicente

4 PACHECO GIMENEZ, Lola

5 ALBADALEJO MARTINEZ, Celia
6 LUKACS, Carmen

7 HOROVA, Polina

15
14
14
14

8 MACHAJSKA WIERBOWSKA, Carolinal5

Serie 6 de 6

1 TINOCO MARTINEZ, Julia

2 MARTINEZ GRAN, Chloe

3 EGEA LUENGO, Adriana

4 VIZCAINO ESTEBAN, Elsa

5 ANDRES POLO, Eva

6 PONCE GARCIA, Aitana

7 GOLUBA, Arina

8 HERRERO HERRERO, Maria Jose

14
14
14
14
14
15
14
14

C.E. Eldense

C.D. Santa Ana

C.N. Torrevieja

C.N. Torrevieja

Club Natacion C.M.D. Horadada

Club Atlético Montemar

Club Natacién Elda

Club Natacion C.M.D. Horadada
C.E. Eldense

C.N. Yecla

Club Natacion C.M.D. Horadada
Club Natacion C.M.D. Horadada
C.N. Sax

53.89
51.97
51.43
50.33
50.67
51.61
52.93
53.55

50.26
48.24
47.76
44.03
46.64
48.08
49.12
50.32
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